
Volunteer Deputy Registrar Class Schedule 
All Training classes will be conducted on the 6th floor of the Health and Human Service building 

at 2377 North Stemmons Freeway, Room 627, Dallas, Texas 75207 

Thursday, January 19,2017 6:00pm 

Saturday, January 28,2017 11:00am 

Thursday, February 9,2017 6:00pm 

Thursday, March 9,2017 6:00pm 

Saturday, March 18,2017 11:00am 

Thursday, March 23,2017 6:00pm 

Saturday, April 1,2017 11:00am 

Thursday, May 18,2017 6:00pm 

Saturday, July 22, 2017 11:00am 

Saturday, August 26,2017 11:00am 

Saturday September 23,2017 11:00am 

Saturday October 7,2017 11:00am 

 
IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER FOR 2017 

Thursday April 6, 2017   Last Day to Register to Vote to Participate in May 6th Election 
Saturday May 6, 2017    Election Day 
April 24-May 2, 2017    Early Voting  

Tuesday October 10, 2017  Last Day to Register to Vote to Participate in November 7th General Election 
Tuesday November 7, 2017  Election Day 
October 23 – November 3, 2017  Early Voting 

 

Dallas County Elections Staff will continue to deputize at our Voter Registration Department County on the 8th floor of 
the HHS Building at 2377 Stemmons Fwy #820-1 Dallas, Texas 75207- Monday – Friday at 10am and 1pm. Excluding 
Holidays and Election Days. Organizations with 50 or more people requesting a training class must email request 2 
weeks in advance to;  Esmeralda.l.garcia@dallascounty.org 

mailto:Esmeralda.l.garcia@dallascounty.org

